
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

Event 9

18 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 IRAKLI Bartaia SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 4 BECKER  Norman 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 281.16
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 260.76 20.40

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 257.70 23.46

WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004

4 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004 257.40 23.76

ROLLINSON Amy GBR 18 JUN 2004

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 245.79 35.37

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001 230.04 51.12

GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

7 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 219.99 61.17

HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000

8 KOVACS Eszter HUN 20 JUN 2005 215.85 65.31

MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

Event 9
18 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 IRAKLI Bartaia SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 4 BECKER  Norman 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.20 93.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.30 153.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.30 214.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.96 281.16

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.20 80.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.20 141.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.96 208.56
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 260.76 20.40

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00 91.20
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.20 143.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 56.70 200.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 57.60 257.70 23.46

4 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

ROLLINSON Amy GBR 18 JUN 2004

103B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 84.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.10 137.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30 198.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 257.40 23.76

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.80 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.90 142.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.29 191.79
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 245.79 35.37
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 42.60 42.60
5233D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 83.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.08 138.48
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.20 184.68
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 45.36 230.04 51.12

7 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000

5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 82.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.04 129.24
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 175.44
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.55 219.99 61.17

8 KOVACS Eszter HUN 20 JUN 2005

MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 37.80
5132D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 75.60
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.64 120.24
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.41 169.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.20 215.85 65.31
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